11:30

11:40

12:00

1:00

1:15

2:00

2:40

2:55

WOMEN'S
BREAKOUT

WOMEN EXPERTS BY EXPERIENCE

Wednesday 5 February 2014
Mothers Union, Mary Sumner House, London SW1P 3RB

Welcome
Baroness Jean Corston

100 Women Speak
Jackie Russell

Deep diving
StartUp
Anawim
Brighton Women’s Centre (Inspire)
Together Women Project

Lay assessors course
Helen Thompson Fircroft College
Steph Isaacs Lay Assessor

Lunch

Deep diving
Changing Lives
KeyChanges
Brighton Oasis Project

Collective Voices and Open Space Event
Paula Harriott

Close
Jackie Russell


http://muenterprises.org/conference/location/

