

WOMEN EXPERTS BY EXPERIENCE

Wednesday 5 February 2014

Mothers Union, Mary Sumner House, London SW1P 3RB

11:30	Welcome Baroness Jean Corston
11:40	100 Women Speak Jackie Russell
12:00	Deep diving StartUp Anawim Brighton Women's Centre (Inspire) Together Women Project
1:00	Lay assessors course Helen Thompson Fircroft College Steph Isaacs Lay Assessor
1:15	Lunch
2:00	Deep diving Changing Lives KeyChanges Brighton Oasis Project
2:40	Collective Voices and Open Space Event Paula Harriott
2:55	Close Jackie Russell